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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (FAISALABAD

REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/50400078

2/50400172

3/50400089

4/50400095

5/50400074

6/50400092

7/50400055

8/50400097

9/50400006

10/50400019

11/50400030

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMAN
AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF TOOR

MOAZZAM ABBAS
MALIK NAWAB DIN

UNAS RASHID
MUHAMMAD RASHID

KHURRAM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

WASIM TARIQ
TARIQ KHURSHID

ARSLAN BARI
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

SAFDAR ALI
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHKAIB RAZA BUTT
FERYAD ALI

AHMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

DOMICILE

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD
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From Pre-page

12 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Faisalabad Region) from amongst
Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/50400037 SOHAIL ABBAS JHANG
FALAK SHAIR
DATED: 15-02-2016 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 69-RD-2015
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