PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (FAISALABAD REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/50400078	ALLAH DITTA MUHAMMAD NAZIR	CHINIOT
2/50400172	MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMAN AMANULLAH	FAISALABAD
3/50400089	MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF TOOR	FAISALABAD
4/50400095	MOAZZAM ABBAS MALIK NAWAB DIN	FAISALABAD
5/50400074	UNAS RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID	T.T. SINGH
6/50400092	KHURRAM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD
7/50400055	WASIM TARIQ TARIQ KHURSHID	FAISALABAD
8/50400097	ARSLAN BARI MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	FAISALABAD
9/50400006	SAFDAR ALI BASHIR AHMAD	CHINIOT
10/50400019	MUHAMMAD SHKAIB RAZA BUTT FERYAD ALI	FAISALABAD
11/50400030	AHMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD

From Pre-page

12 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Faisalabad Region) from amongst Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE **DOMICILE** NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME 12/50400037 **SOHAIL ABBAS JHANG FALAK SHAIR SECRETARY** DATED: 15-02-2016 CASE NO. 69-RD-2015